U
L
T
R
A
F
L
E

MOUNT
CYLINDER
ORDER GUIDE: SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
Single Engine
Single Cylinder
Wheel turns: 4,5
Application up to 300 hp
max
Front mount cylinder
Helm pump
Hose kit
Oil
Steering wheel
for additional station add:
Helm pump
Fitting kit
Hose kit
Oil
Steering wheel
UC128-OBF
UP28
KIT OB
OIL 15
UP28
KIT OB - 2S
KIT OB
OIL 15
COMPONENTS MODEL
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
QTY
Dual engine
Single cylinder
Wheel turns: 3,8
Application: up to 450 hp
max (non-counter rotating engine)
Application: up to 600 hp
max (counter rotating engine)
Front mount cylinder
Helm pump
Hose kit
Oil
Tie bar
Steering wheel
for additional station add:
Helm pump
Fitting kit
Hose kit
Oil
Steering wheel
UC128-OBF
UP33
KIT OB
OIL 15
Supplied by engine manufacturer
UP33
KIT OB - 2S
KIT OB
OIL 15
1
1